
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

137 
93 
50 

444 
40 
27 

44 
226 
82 
59 

127 
196 
218 
14 
76 

138 

2 
900 
34 
71 
77 

295 
12 
35 

999 
51 

48 
86 
67 

104 
103 
667 
171 
220 
149 
908 
515 

201 
143 
101 
99 

698 
55 
45 
60 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
Mathias Poulsen 
Lucas v Christiansen 
Rasmus Vendelbo 
Tonni Navrsgaard 
Thorleif M¿ller 

Danny Raavad 
Jeff Carlsen 
Morten Overgaard 
Alex Schacht 
Mike Spile 
Viktor Osberg 
Robert Petersen 
Conny Andersson 
Benjamin Andersen 
Rune Romdal 

Andreas Stefansen 
Casper Johansen 
Henrik Larsson 
Brian Kofod 
Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 
Tobias Stenholm 
Anders Cronberg 
Jan Gong Gong 
Christian Rasmussen 
Pelle Meijer 

Hans H. Hansen 
Klaus Jensen 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Niels Christian J¿rgensen 
Don W King 
Thomas Hulstr¿m 
Peter ¯stervang 
Martin Nielsen 
Kasper Schou Nielsen 
Jacob Holm 
Jonas Husted 

Martin Christiansen 
Simon Jespersen 
Christoffer Nielsen 
Svend Arne Volden 
Frederik Hansen 
Nicky raavad 
Anders Larsen 
Troels Bertelsen 

Overall BestTm 

1:01.160 
1:02.213 
1:02.363 
1:02.706 
1:03.452 
1:03.482 

1:03.746 
1:04.798 
1:04.896 
1:04.916 
1:05.019 
1:05.077 
1:05.195 
1:05.609 
1:05.911 
1:06.049 

1:06.523 
1:06.716 
1:06.966 
1:07.065 
1:07.192 
1:07.513 
1:07.542 
1:07.673 
1:07.692 
1:07.834 

1:08.012 
1:08.046 
1:08.273 
1:08.295 
1:08.295 
1:08.458 
1:08.471 
1:08.564 
1:08.789 
1:08.842 
1:08.934 

1:09.173 
1:09.182 
1:09.532 
1:09.553 
1:09.819 
1:09.883 
1:10.011 
1:10.061 

Diff 

1.053 
1.203 
1.546 
2.292 
2.322 

2.586 
3.638 
3.736 
3.756 
3.859 
3.917 
4.035 
4.449 
4.751 
4.889 

5.363 
5.556 
5.806 
5.905 
6.032 
6.353 
6.382 
6.513 
6.532 
6.674 

6.852 
6.886 
7.113 
7.135 
7.135 
7.298 
7.311 
7.404 
7.629 
7.682 
7.774 

8.013 
8.022 
8.372 
8.393 
8.659 
8.723 
8.851 
8.901 

Gap 

1.053 
0.150 
0.343 
0.746 
0.030 

0.264 
1.052 
0.098 
0.020 
0.103 
0.058 
0.118 
0.414 
0.302 
0.138 

0.474 
0.193 
0.250 
0.099 
0.127 
0.321 
0.029 
0.131 
0.019 
0.142 

0.178 
0.034 
0.227 
0.022 

0.163 
0.013 
0.093 
0.225 
0.053 
0.092 

0.239 
0.009 
0.350 
0.021 
0.266 
0.064 
0.128 
0.050 

Merk-Marque 

S1000RR 
CBR 1000 
600 RR 

HP4 

cbr 600 rr 
1000RR 

Panigale 
r6 

S1000RR 
1198 
CBR600RR 

999 

RSV4 Factory 
GSX-R 600 

R6 
CBR600rr 
R6 
2007 

R1 

R6 

RS 125R 
s1000rr 
YZF-R6 2008 
CBR 600 RR 
400 
CBR 1000RR 
gsxr750 

Model/Engine Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Supersport 
No Class 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Moto 4½ 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Class 
Moto 4½ 
Superbike 
Superbike 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 

72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 

83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 

348 
72 

611 
666 
456 
28 

181 
193 
337 
369 
555 
465 
916 
296 
52 
11 

195 
230 
75 

602 
46 
94 
58 

236 
232 
919 

4 
26 

757 
450 
260 

9 
567 
799 
233 
800 
19 

262 
280 
22 
85 
87 

133 
208 
350 

Name 

Victor Weywadt 
B¿rge Kristoffersen 
Bent Fischer 
martin michael rasmussen 
Per Poulsen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Ronni Anthony Larsen 
Anders Greenvold Jensen 
Lars Snak'bas 
Niels Erik Storgaard 
Max M¿ller 
S¿ren Bak 
Flemming Vesterlund 
Christian Pedersen 
Sami Durrani 
Kike de la Rosa 

Anders Adelb¿g 
Dannie Bergman 
Bo Pedersen 
S¿ren Fink-Jakobsen 
Michael Br¾ndgaard 
Nanna Husted 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Dennis Bruun Andersen 
Thomas Berggern 
Martin Pedersen 

Jesper kryger 
Mikkel StougŒrd S¿e 
Christian Volck 
Stig Windfeld 
rene luffe karstensen 
Thomas Roldhave 

 Johan hman 
Transponder: 5212295 
Robert Jensen 
Kasper Alsholm 
Rie Debel 

Johannes Steffensen 
Henrik Pedersen 
Ann Pedersen 
Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen 
Martin Mathias Olsen 
Marius Rasmussen 
Jan  Rasmussen 
Janne Jensen 

Overall BestTm 

1:10.146 
1:10.376 
1:10.381 
1:10.760 
1:11.369 
1:11.450 

1:11.488 
1:11.543 
1:11.600 
1:11.601 
1:12.100 
1:12.136 
1:13.063 
1:13.250 
1:13.592 
1:14.247 

1:15.116 
1:15.687 
1:15.692 
1:15.778 
1:16.239 
1:17.427 
1:17.799 
1:18.755 
1:19.079 
1:19.336 

1:19.576 
1:19.757 
1:20.145 
1:20.165 
1:21.111 
1:21.174 
1:21.660 
1:21.903 
1:22.463 
1:22.744 
1:23.138 

1:24.221 
1:24.749 
1:26.063 
1:29.594 
1:31.683 
1:32.360 
1:34.524 
1:37.518 

Diff 

8.986 
9.216 
9.221 
9.600 

10.209 
10.290 

10.328 
10.383 
10.440 
10.441 
10.940 
10.976 
11.903 
12.090 
12.432 
13.087 

13.956 
14.527 
14.532 
14.618 
15.079 
16.267 
16.639 
17.595 
17.919 
18.176 

18.416 
18.597 
18.985 
19.005 
19.951 
20.014 
20.500 
20.743 
21.303 
21.584 
21.978 

23.061 
23.589 
24.903 
28.434 
30.523 
31.200 
33.364 
36.358 

Gap 

0.085 
0.230 
0.005 
0.379 
0.609 
0.081 

0.038 
0.055 
0.057 
0.001 
0.499 
0.036 
0.927 
0.187 
0.342 
0.655 

0.869 
0.571 
0.005 
0.086 
0.461 
1.188 
0.372 
0.956 
0.324 
0.257 

0.240 
0.181 
0.388 
0.020 
0.946 
0.063 
0.486 
0.243 
0.560 
0.281 
0.394 

1.083 
0.528 
1.314 
3.531 
2.089 
0.677 
2.164 
2.994 

Merk-Marque 

r1 
CBR 1000RR 
RACE 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

450 
RSV 1000 

600 
GSX-R750 

Sv1000R 
cbr 600rr 

610 supermoto 

660 
SZR 660 

600 
zx6r 636 
SV1000N 
GSXR1000 

Z800 

zx6r 636 
Rs125 

R6 
cbr 600 f3 

Model/Engine Class 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Class 
No Class 
Moto 4½ 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Moto 4½ 
Superbike 
No Class 
Supersport 
Superbike 

Supersport 
No Class 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
No Class 
No Class 

No Class 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
No Class 
No Class 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Moto 4½ 

No Class 
Moto 4½ 
No Class 
No Class 
No Class 
No Class 
No Class 
No Class 
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